Perani's Pond Hockey 16U/18U Upper

Date

Saturday 05/17/2025
Saturday 05/17/2025
Saturday 05/17/2025
Saturday 05/17/2025

Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025

Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025

Sunday 06/01/2025
Sunday 06/01/2025
Sunday 06/01/2025
Sunday 06/01/2025

Start

5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM

6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:10 AM

Facility
Dublin 1
Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Chiller Ice Works

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2
North 1

Dublin 2
North 3
Easton 2
North 1

Dublin 1
Chiller Ice Works

Home

Bardown Bandits
Jerome A

Storm White
Jerome B

TSE Hockey
Hilliard

Bardown Bandits
Coffman Black

TSE Hockey
Comets
Jerome A
Storm White

Coffman Black
Jerome B

11:20 AM Chiller Ice Works TSE Hockey
12:30 PM Chiller Ice Works Jerome A
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Away

Hilliard
Coffman Black
TSE Hockey
Comets

Jerome A
Comets
Storm White
Jerome B

Jerome B
Coffman Black
Bardown Bandits
Hilliard

Hilliard

Bardown Bandits
Comets

Storm White



